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508 East Murdock, 

Company· JOHN O. FARMER, INC. 
Farm· Dees on No, 1 

iotal Depth. 4 770 
Comlll.4-24-65 Comp. 5-3-65 
Shot or Treated. 

Contractor. John O. Fnrmer, Inc , 
Issued. C-14-65 

CASINO: 
:: 5/;;11 
l._1 \..,1 133 I lL)Q SX, 

' - - • :·~ · ~ . : . : "'Cfr:'r.--; '/4 
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Wichita, Kansas 

SEC,. 19 T. 3 
CSE SE 

County Rnv1lim.s 
KANSAS 

Elevation JJ.,,'Df 

Production. Dry 
Figures lnC.:icate Bottom of Formations. 

surf nee 
shGle 
shnle & snnd 
shale & shells 
shale 
shnle & shells 
shale & lime 
lime 
lime & shale 
lime 
lime &. shale 
lime & chert 
RTD 

TOPS: LOG 

Topeka 
Heebner Shale 
D,.•uglas 
Lnnsing Kansns City 
Duse Knnsas City 
Mnrmaton 
Cherokee 
Mississippi 
Log TD 

133 
2155 
2460 
304G 
3215 
3350 
3395 
4025 
4065 
4385 
3745 
477U 

JC51 
4009 
4024 
405C 
43.~9 
4446 
4552 
4715 
476:J 
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